

Glenbard West ASSOCIATION OF MUSIC PARENTS

Help support the musical interests and talents of our children with a contribution to AMP

Music makes a difference in all of our lives. As a member of the Glenbard West Association of Music Parents (AMP), you're making a difference in lives of the many student musicians of Glenbard West. The purpose of AMP is to enrich the music program beyond the level possible under the school budget, including help with scholarships, uniforms, awards, and equipment. If your student is involved in any band, choir, or orchestra, we need your help and involvement.

AMP is a tax-exempt charitable organization with a 501(c)(3) classification. Your gift is tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. Please consider making a donation to AMP. We appreciate your support.

Name:_____

Preference for how you would you like your name listed on the program (if different than above):

Address:_____

City:_____Zip:____

Email:_____

Phone: _____

Please check your tax-deductible contribution level:

\$500 Composer Member

\$250 Maestro Member

- \$150 Soloist Member
- \$100 Ensemble Member
- \$50 Patron Member

Any amount Contributor Member

Any amount Alumni Member

Make checks payable to "Glenbard West AMP".

Please return this form along with your contribution to:

Sherry Scheller 663 Kenilworth Ave Glen Ellyn, Illinois 60137 630-858-8307 schelleretc@sbcglobal.net

Please send in your contribution so we can add your names to all our programs.

http://www.glenbardwestamp.org

https://www.facebook.com/gw.amp1?ref=hl